
Day Date Time Director

Mon 16/12/2024 7 & 7.15pm Sylvester

Tue 17/12/2024 1 & 7pm Patrick

Wed 18/12/2024
1pm Patrick

7pm Douglas

Thu 19/12/2024  7 & 7.15pm Duncan

Fri 20/12/2024 1pm Patrick

Sat 21/12/2024 No session

Sun 22/12/2024 No session

Mon 23/12/2024 7 & 7.15pm Sylvester

Tue 24/12/2024 No play - Christmas Eve 

Wed 25/12/2024 No play - Christmas Day

Thu 26/12/2024 7 & 7.15pm Duncan

Fri 27/12/2024 1pm Patrick

Sat 28/12/2024 No session

Sun 29/12/2024 No session

Mon 30/12/2024 No sessions

Tue 31/12/2024 No play - New Year’s Eve

Wed 1/01/2025 No play - New Year’s Day

Thu 2/01/2025 7 & 7.15pm Duncan

Fri 3/01/2025 1pm Patrick

Sat 4/01/2025 No session

Sun 5/01/2025 No session

Mon 6/01/2025 7 & 7.15pm Sylvester

Tue 7/01/2025 1pm Patrick

Wed 8/01/2025
1pm Patrick

7pm Douglas

Thu 9/01/2025  7 & 7.15pm Duncan

Fri 10/01/2025 1pm Patrick

Online Holiday
Schedule

First in-club session for 2025 is
Monday 13th January 

at 10am
We can't wait to see you then 


